NORDIC KNOTS

LUX 2 - OATMEAL - 140X200 CM

Inspired by the classic elegance of mid century art and
design. Made in a solid color but cut with a two millimeter
difference in pile height creating an understated and
clean pattern. This plush cut-pile rug is made with New
Zealand wool for great quality and a soft feel. The Lux-2
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in
each size are available.

COLORS: Gray, Brown

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

2.5'x9°
2.5'x12’°
2.5'x16’
5°x8’
6'x9’
8'x10°
9'x12’
10°x14°

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$395.00
$495.00
$695.00
$795.00
$1,095.00
$1,595.00
$2,095.00
$2,695.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



