NORDIC KNOTS



I IIV 1	- OATMEAL	140V200	\sim M
	- UATIMEAL	- 14UAZUU	CIT

Inspired by the classic elegance of mid century art and design. Made in a solid color but cut with a two millimeter difference in pile height creating an understated and clean pattern. This plush cut-pile rug is made with New Zealand wool for great quality and a soft feel. The Lux-2 collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Gray, Brown

SIZES:	PRICES:
2.5'x9'	\$395.00
2.5'x12'	\$495.00
2.5'x16'	\$695.00
5'x8'	\$795.00
6'x9'	\$1,095.00
8'x10'	\$1,595.00
9'x12'	\$2,095.00
10'x14'	\$2,695.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM